Effective
05/01/2014
2014 Product List
w
w
w
.S
q

  80	 PPSP1319080
100	 PPSP1319100
28-inch
  16	 PPSP1327016
  24	 PPSP1327024
  36	 PPSP1327036
  60	 PPSP1327060
  80	 PPSP1327080
100	 PPSP1327100
all sandpaper 20/case
Screens
Grit	 item#
20-inch
  60	 S1420060
  80	 S1420080
100	 S1420100
120	 S1420120
150	 S1420150
28-inch
  60	 S1428060
  80	 S1428080
100	 S1428100
120	 S1428120
150	 S1428150
180	 S1428180
all screens 10/case
Sandscreens are ideal for finish
removal or repair of wood floor
surfaces, such as gym floors.

Price is listed per case.
 14x20
 5/case
SS PLP14200800
SS PLP14201500
SS PLP14203000
SS PLP14206000
 14x28
 5/case
SS PLP14280800
SS PLP14281500
SS PLP14283000
SS PLP14286000
5/case
 part#	 dia.
SS RDP13XXXX	 13”
SS RDP14XXXX	 14”
SS RDP15XXXX	 15”
SS RDP16XXXX	 16”
SS RDP17XXXX	 17”
SS RDP18XXXX	 18”
SS RDP19XXXX	 19”
SS RDP20XXXX	 20”
SS RDP21XXXX	 21”
SS RDP24XXXX	 24”
SS RDP27XXXX	 27”
Sold 5 per case or individually.  Price reflects case price.  Each size
comes in grits of 800, 1500, 3000, and 6000
SS RDPXXXXXX- The same great
PolyPads used by Square Scrub will

manageable for the next step with resin diamonds.  Also
extremely aggressive, these diamonds should not be
used in daily or routine maintenance. Four bars of each
grit of diamonds are required for stone care.
set of 4
100 Grit
Please allow up to 6 weeks lead time for the Vacuum Brazed
Metal Diamonds.
Please allow up to 6 weeks lead time for the Vacuum Brazed
Metal Diamonds.
Please allow up to 6 weeks lead time for the Vacuum Brazed
Metal Diamonds.
pg 20
Concrete Diamonds for Square Scrub
www.SquareScrub.com / 800.557.6822
SS CDMR0030 - The 30 grit concrete diamonds
are super-aggressive diamonds meant to chew
through the initial layer of concrete.  These hybrid
metal/resin diamonds will provide plenty of cutting
power.  Each bar is 4.75” in length, requiring eight
total bars to complete a set for each grit.  Price
shown is for a set of eight bars.  Make sure to use
WET!
30 Grit
set of 8
SS CDMR0050 - Use the 50 grit hybrid
metal/resin diamonds to remove the scratches
made by the 30 grits.  Also very aggressive, the
50 grit should be used wet to avoid premature
wearing.  Each bar is 4.75” in length, requiring
eight total bars to complete a set for each grit.
Price shown is for a set of eight bars.  Make
sure to use WET!
50 Grit
set of 8
SS CDMR0100 - The 100 grit hybrid metal/resin
diamonds should begin to make a noticeable
difference in removing the scratches and
smoothing the surface.  Use these wet to avoid
premature wearing.  Each bar is 4.75” in length,
requiring eight total bars to complete a set for
each grit.  Price shown is for a set of eight bars.
Make sure to use WET!
100 Grit
set of 8
SS CDMR0200 - With the 200 grit hybrid dia-
mond, you’ve reached the midway point of
our concrete diamonds.  Your surface should
be smooth, few scratches remaining, and you
should see less slurry. Use these wet to avoid

stamped on the back to let you know what grit
you have.  Those that are hybrid metal diamonds
(a combination of metal and resin) will be marked
with an “M” next to the grit.  The hybrid metals
are provided on 30, 50, 100 and 200 grits only.
Concrete Metal Diamonds for Square Scrub
www.SquareScrub.com / 800.557.6822
The long-lasting metal “Toolip (pronounced like tulip)”
diamonds from Square Scrub are there for the heavy work.
Each bar is 19” in length, making it necessary for just two
bars for each grit.  Aggressive and durable, these diamonds
will grind paint off concrete while exposing the
“salt-and-pepper” look in your concrete surface. All metal
diamonds will need two bars per grit.  Always use metal
diamonds wet.
SSTD0016 16 grit 2/set
SSTD0024 24 grit 2/set
SSTD0030 30 grit 2/set
SSTD0050 50 grit 2/set
SSTD0100 100 grit 2/set
SSTD0200 200 grit 2/set
SSTD0400 400 grit 2/set
Concrete Diamonds for Square Scrub
pg 23
25lb
Marble Chemical for Square Scrub